High Frequency On Grid Solar Inverter ●
GENERAL FEATURES
4-15kW ON-GRID 3 PHASE SOLAR INVERTER
OPTIMUM SERIES
Wide MPPT voltage range from 200V-1000V
So
la

NPS-063PGT 6kW On-Grid 3Phase  Solar inverter
NPS-083PGT 8kW On-Grid 3Phase Solar inverter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Display
 BACK PANEL DESCRIPTION
4
5
8
2
3
1
6
7
NPS-103PGT 10kW On-Grid 3Phase Solar inverter
USB/WIFI/RS485/GPRS(opt)
PV1 input
PV2 input
DC switch
Ground
WIFI connector
USB port
RS-485 connector
Meter port
AC output
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 97
9
NPS-123PGT 12kW On-Grid 3Phase Solar inverter
NPS-133PGT 13W On-Grid 3Phase Solar inverter
NPS-153PGT 15kW On-Grid 3Phase Solar inverter
4-15kW ON-GRID 3 PHASE SOLAR INVERTER
OPTIMUM SERIES